Burwell Parish Council
Gardiner Hall

Hire Charges

Effective from 1st April 2019

Hourly rates 0900 Monday to Thursday 2300 (Friday 1730)*
All day 0900 - 2300 Monday to Thursday

Friday evening & All day Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays
Hourly rate to 1800**

1800 to 2400 Friday & Saturday

All day 0900 to 2400

Discounts: Non-profit Burwell organisations

Commercial bookings price on application

*Weekdays (excluding Public Holidays) — Minimum payment x 1 hour
**Minimum payment x 2 hours
In addition to the above charges a returnable deposit will be charged.

Hall 1

£19.00

£156.00

£26.00

£144.00

£213.00

25%
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