Burwell Parish Council Gardiner Hall

Hire Charges

Effective from 1st April 2019	Hall 1
Hourly rates 0900 Monday to Thursday 2300 (Friday 1730)*	£19.00
All day 0900 - 2300 Monday to Thursday	£156.00
Friday evening & All day Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays	
Hourly rate to 1800**	£26.00
1800 to 2400 Friday & Saturday	£144.00
All day 0900 to 2400	£213.00
Discounts: Non-profit Burwell organisations	25%
Commercial bookings price on application	

^{*}Weekdays (excluding Public Holidays) – Minimum payment x 1 hour

In addition to the above charges a returnable deposit will be charged.

^{**}Minimum payment x 2 hours